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Location Accommodation

Dundee is Scotland’s fourth largest city with a population of 148,000

The city is a regional shopping destination with a large catchment population of 640,000. 
With two leading life science universities, the University of Dundee and the University 
of Abertay, Dundee benefits from a young population. The city offers exciting retail 
opportunities with ongoing regeneration further contributing to Dundee’s success 
as a visitor destination. 

Overgate Murraygate

Dundee Bus Station

University of AbertayUniversity of Dundee

V&A / Waterfront Development

Caird HallMalmaison Hotel

£28m Railway Station and hotel development project
£80m V&A Museum of Design
Young population with 24.5% of people aged 
between 15 and 29
Over 90% of the Scottish population live within 
a 90 minute drive time of Dundee

348 000 sq ft of retail space over three levels

Strong value anchors including New Look, B&M, 		
The Entertainer and Iceland

600 space multi-storey car park

Home to Dundee Central Library 



Level 1

UNIT SQ M SQ FT

C 199.09 2,143

H 771.93 8,309

G 870.59 9,371

L 129.69 1,396
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LEASING 
OPPORTUN ITI ES

LSU OPPORTUNITY LSU OPPORTUNITY

PERFUME
SHOP

McDONALD’S

SAVERS

THE WORKS

PAVERS

CLAIRE’S ACCESSORIES

B&M

G

F

E  

D

C

B

A

1-3

N-O   THE ENTERTAINER

J & K  BRIGHTHOUSE

H

L

M
VIRGIN
MEDIA

UNDER OFFER



Level 2

UNIT SQ M SQ FT

E 683.77 7,360

U 94.9 1,021

V 163.23 1,757

9-11 622 6,695

16 172.52 1,857

17 126.72 1,364

18 218.32 2,350
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LEASING 
OPPORTUN ITI ES

MEADOWSIDE
YARD KIRK LANE

NEW LOOK

BB’S

VACANT

VACANT

ICELAND

HOME BARGAINS

TOILETS
ATM’S

PHOTO ME

LIFTS FROM 
CAR PARK

LIFT

POUNDLAND

SUPERDRUG

UNDER OFFER

STORE E

STORE B

U

W - Z

V

14-15

12-13

16

17

18

4-8

9-11 BRITISH HEART
FOUNDATION

P & Q

R & S



Level 3

UNIT SQ M SQ FT

C 3,248.81 34,970

19 262.64 2,827

19A 55 588

20A 121.05 1,303

20C 252.79 2,721

21 205.59 2,213

23/24 143.7 1,547

25 138 1485

26 663 7141

31A 92 985

31B 122.72 1,321

37 67.82 730

38A 33.91 365

38B 33.91 365

Store D 
(External Unit)

1,114.27 11,994

Foodcourt 
Unit 1

59 637

Foodcourt  
Unit 2

60.39 650

Foodcourt 
Unit 3

69.49 748

Foodcourt 
Unit 5

76.46 823
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LEASING 
OPPORTUN ITI ES

LIFT FROM 
CAR PARK

ENTRANCE
FROM CAR PARK

600 SPACE
CAR PARK

MEADOWSIDE
YARD

POTENTIAL
EXTENSION

CENTRE MANAGEMENT OFFICE

KIRK LANE

FOOD COURT

ACCESS TO
CITY LIBRARY

BUS STOPS

NORTH
ENTRANCE

LIFT

31B

D

31A

30

25

23-24

22

21

20C

26

20B

20A

19

19A
FC6

FC5

FC4

FC2-3

FC1

39 38 37

COMING SOON



Stuart Moncur

Fraser Ramage David Henderson

Richard Noble

0131 222 4529

stuart.moncur@cushwake.com

0131 222 4584

fraser.ramage@cushwake.com

01224 597 538

david.henderson@fgburnett.co.uk

01224 597 528

richard.noble@fgburnett.co.uk

The agents for themselves and for vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they are give notice that: (i) the particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intended purchasers or lessees, and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or 
contract; (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, reference to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are given without responsibility and any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact but 
must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them; (iii) no person in theemployment of the agents has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatever in relation to this property (April 2017).
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